COLD FORMED LIPPED ZEDS

DIMENSIONS

DESIGNATION

hxbxext
MM

100 X 50 X 20 X 2.0
2.5
3.0
100 X 65 X 20 X 2.0
2.5
3.5
100X 75 X 20 X 20
2.5
3.0
125X 50 X 20 X 20
2.5
3.0
125 X 65X 20 X 2.0
2.5
3.0
125 X755 X 20X 2.0
2.5
3.0
150 X 50X 20 X 2.0
2.5
3.0
150 X 65X 20X 2.0
25
3.0
150X 75X 20X 2.0
25
3.0
3.5
4.5
175 X755 X 20X 20
3.0
3.5
4.5

DIMENSIHONS

DESIGNATION

hxbxecxt
MM

200X 50X20X 2.0
2.5
3.0
200X 65X 20X 2.0
2.5
3.5
200X 75 X20 X 2.5
2.5
3.5
4.5
225 X 50X 20 X 2.0
2.5
3.0
225X 65X20X 2.0
3.0
3.0
225 X75X20X 25
3.0
3.0
4.0
250 X 50 X 20X 2.0
25
3.0
250 X 65 X 20X 2.0
25
3.0
250 X 75X 20X 2.0
2.5
3.0
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COLD FORMED LIPPED CHANNELS
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DIMENSIONS

DESIGNATION

hxbxcxt
MM

DESIGN ATION

hxbxcxt
MM

DIMENSIONE

TBX 00X 2HDX20

175 X 50X 20X 2.0

DESIGNATION

hxbxcxt
MM

25

2.5

25X 85X 20 X 2.0

3.0

3.0

25

100X 50X 20X 2.0

3.5

3.0

2.5

175X65X 20X 2.0

25X T5X 20 X 2.0

3.0

25

2.5

100 X 65 X 20 X 2.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

4.5

4.0

100X 75X 20X 2.0

1ITe X TeX 20X 2.0

250 X 50 X 20 X 2.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

125X 50X 20X 2.0

3.5

250 X 85 X 20 X 2.0

25

4.5

2.5

3.0

200X 50X 20X 2.0

3.0

125X 65X 20X 2.0

2.5

250X TS X 20 X 2.0

2.5

3.0

2.5

3.0

200 XKe5X 20X 2.0

3.0

12X TEX 2 X20

2.5

3.5

2.5

3.0

4.5

3.0

200X THX 20X 2.0

H0XS0X20X2.0

150X 50X 20 X 2.0

2.5

25

25

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.5

A0 Xes X 20 X 2.0

150 X 65X 20 X 2.0

4.5

2.5

25

225X 50X 20X 2.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

A0 XTEX 20 X 2.0

3.5

3.0

2.5

150X TEX 20X 2.0

3.5

3.0

25

a0

35
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